Acton/Georgetown - Sunday, May 3, 1998 Page 15

REMAX| | & -
“ """" i Blue Springs _p—
s (H B » NEW VEHICLES
e e o o LOW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES
ﬂ e « INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
f B e o e e LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY
A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills A "% (519) WEEKEND SPECIAL.
CALL 873 0301 Heather (Whiting) 3772261
Of19" - o FAX(905) 873-0398 _Scotland SRR EPAVE BRI | ocated at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY
Assoc_late Broker | S =y
_ T Busi = Articles for Articles for
100 HDUSE.S forsale n;;:nr?jrfities 190 ;I'nwmt'lnuses - m sale m sale
' orren

GEORGETOWN. 3 bedroom brick
bungalow, large lot, in-law suite, appliances,
needs some TLC. Reduced $158,000. 1-
(519) 656-9982 ' |

GORGEOUS raised bungalow "in
Georgetown on 50' landscaped lot with big
back yard. 3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen,
large F.R. with gas fireplace. Double
garage. $229,900. 873—4178

ACTON or Rockwood, detached 3
bedrooms, $140K to $190K, 5.8%
mortgage, self employed no problems,
$7K down, $860. month. Michael Wan
R.E. (519) 853-0894

THINKING of buying your first home? | have
proven methods to help you buy your first
home for the best price. | specialize in first
time buyers. Call Rychard McKeown,
Sales Associates, Remax Blue Springs
Realty, (Halton)Corp. 877-5211.
-email:rychard @ aztec-net.com

II:E Townhouses for sale

$129,900 - 3 bedroom, Townhouse,
Mountainview Rd. complex, fenced yard,
finished basement, many upgrades,
2/appliances included. Fall/Winter closing.
873—-8561 afier 6 p.m. or leave message

Industriall
[commercial space

ACTON Storefront/Retail office, 550 sq.ft,
$575/mth inclusive. Available immediate
853-1996 or 854-2309

GEORGETOWN- Commercial/Industrial.
Space for rent,features 1875 sq. ft. large
showroom - office. Rear overhead door and
work area. Clean space. Could be divided.
Reasonable rent. Busy, Mountainview
Location. Call (905) 723-8302

IE : . office & retail

EXECUTIVE suite, prestige space at an
all inclusive rent. A must to see! Knolcrest
Centre. 877-0202

GEORGETOWNDowntown, prestigious

1-8 room & 800-1500 sq.ft. offices.
Guaranteed lowest rent. (905)877—-7177

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre has Office Space available up to
3,100 sq. ft. Please call 416-494-3192, Ext.
26

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

.GEORGETOWN, ap;ﬁmx. 1000 sq. ft.
commercial, prime location. 873—4724

OFFICE/RETAIL storefront 855 sq. ft..

ideal for lawyer, accountant or a service
convenience business. Located in the
pbusy Knolcrest Centre 877—-0202

m Business
opportunities
"Turnkey" Business Opportunity
Prime location General Store, Lottery
terminal, lots of parking. Downtown
Georgetown Festivals & Fairs make for lots
of walkins. Success starts now for $59,900.

plus inventory. Rychard McKeown, Sale

Rep., Remax Blue Springs Realty (Halton)
Corp. 877-5211

HEALTH FOOD STORE X
GEORGETOWN FRANCHISE FOR
SALE*Join a growing dynamic BUYING
GROUP, and ensure your success*Your
LOW INVESTMENT gives you a TURNKEY
store, POS stock control system, supplier
DISCOUNTS TRAINING, and a prime high
traffic LOCATION. Call Mr. McMahon.
905-895-3630

DISSATISFIED!! Would an additional
$1000-$5000 per month from home make

a difference? If so please call Kevin or
Debbie Baldwin at (519) 853-0510
Apartmenis &

flats for rent

1 bedroom, available May 1st., 2nd floor
walkout, 2 appliances, $675/mth includes
heat. 877—1010

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom apt. fridge/stove included,
close to Go train. Avail. May 1. $750.
plus hydro. Ca[lﬁafter 6 877-7452

ACTON 1 bedroom apt., central location,
Avail. July 1st. $575/mth inclusive. 853-
1996 or 854-2309 ' |

ACTON one bedroom apt., April 1. $641.
month, first/last required. (519) 853-0087

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom basement
apt. May 1st., $750 including utilities.
458—-6562 or 450-0289

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom apt., $700.

Fridge, stove, laundry. near Go Call
875-0940 Available immediately.

'GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom main floor

apt., avail. May 1st. 2 bedroom basement

“apt. avail. June 1st, north of Milton. 876-

4552

MAIN floor house, one bedroom, DR.,
fireplace, parking, $725. plus utilities.
June 1st. 873—-7293

ONE bachelor apt. $519. month. Avail. May
1. Call (519) 853—2056 or 519-853-0010

ONE bedroom apf., May 1. $641.all utiliies
Included. Suitable for mature couple. (519)
853—-0002 |

ONE bedroom PLUS study/storage in
fourplex, ground floor, private entrance,
parking, fridge, stove. No pets. $650/mth
plus utilities. 877-3761 | -

TWO bedroom apartment, Georgetown.
Private entrance, parking, yard. Available
June 1. $800. all inclusive, (905)702-
9007 or 519-853-5000 '

UNIQUE, luxury one bedroom apartment,
cathedral ceiling, gas fireplace, 4 appliances,
across from park. Please call (519)
856—9716 s

II:E Houses for rent |

&

3 bedroom, 2 story century home, newly
renovated, Winston Churchill/Hwy 7,
Norval. $1200/mth plus. No smokers/pets.
8738844

GEORGETOWN South, 4 bedroom, 2
storey, double garage, $1400. plus utilities.
First/last, July 1. 205-877-0083

GEORGETOWN, avail. June 1, 2-3
bedroom, with deck, beautifully maintained,
main floor and basement. Close to high
school.Professional non-smokers preferred.
$800. month, plus $185. utilities. Call
873—1174 after 8 p.m.

COUNTRY Living: 2 bedroom mobile
nome available to rent May 1st. Asking
$850/month. 1 bath, separate livingroom,
deck. On paved, main road, close to town.
Please call Deborah Clark, Mon. - Friday,
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. (905)873—-8700

NEW GEORGETOWN TOWNHOUSES

3 bedrooms,1 1/2 baths, 5 appliances,
full basement, garage, available Summer/98.
$1100. mo. for 1100 sq. ft. Private yard.
Register now! Bill Mckeown, Remax, 873-

2437
Rooms for rent

& wanted -

FURNISHED room, use of kitchen, laundry,
would suit working gentleman. Close to A&P.
457-0262

Shared
accommodation

1 or 2 rooms, use of kitchen, laundry,
dining room, country near Acton, garden.
$60 & $40. 853-4988

2 bedroom apt., shared kitchen and
laundry. Available immediately. 702-9141

FLANISHED room on Hwy. 7, country
setting, ideal for male, female, students,
full use of house. $350. month. (519)
853-2628,(519)853-4747

COUNTRY HOME between Georgetown
and Acton has large furnished/unfurnished
room for clean non-smoker, no pets.

Share bath, kitchen and laundry facilities..

$400. (519) 853-3024

HOUSE to share in Acton, private quarters,
share kitchen, bath, parking. Must like
kids/pets. Must see!(519) 853-5550,416-
236-8573

Vacation
properties

4 bedroom cottage, Parry Sound area, on
water, $500. week. For information Marg
840-9214 after 6

m Campers,trailers

CAMPER-FOR 8' truck box; stove, fridge, -
furnace, etc.; clean inside & out; $1400.
519-853-3529

Boats &

supplies

14" fiberglass fishing boat, with trailer,
28hp Evinrude, forward fishing deck with
pedestal seat, and all accessories. $2200.
877-6913

m Health & Fitness ,

COME and ride with us at Myrddin.

Introductory Beginner Lessons starting

May 10. Intermediate and group classes

available. Summer Day Camp registration.

For more information call 877—6698
horses

m boarded

MINIATURE Horses for sale, registered
or pending, 2 B Mares in foal, 2 Yearling
Mares, 2 Geldings, A Stallion, broke to drive
or started. (519) 853-3024

RIDING INSTRUCTION: Experienced
instructor will come to you and work with
you and your horse. English and

Western, Beginner to Show Ring.
873-2930

FIRST cut hay, small square bales, no rain,
stored inside. 905-877-2523

Articles
for sale

| FRIDGE/STOVE $350. Washer/dryer

$300. Free delivery. 1 yr. Full Warranty.
Tax (incl.)Cash for appliances. 905-282-
9991/905-454-3439

3 piece queen size bedr-c:-nm suite, dresser
w/mirror, 2 wicker glass end tables.
457—-1985 or 519-853-5998

386 computer, 14" colored monitor, mouse,
keyboard, lots of software. $175. Great
beginner's system 702—-8411
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